

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Helps: A.D. 12

2020-10-23 14:37:36 CST

. .

.

PPEICATION BY FO	DREIGN LIMITED I	JABILITY CO IN I	MPANY I FLORIDA	FOR AUTHORIZ	ATION TO T	RANSA(	CT BUS
COMPLIANCE WITH SEC MPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TION 605,0902, FLORIDA JSINFSS IN THE STATE O	STATUTES, THE		G IS SUBMITTED TO	RECISTER A F	•	LAITED I
P Family Holding Cor			ied Liahiniy (	Company. <sup>200</sup> L.L.C <sup>9</sup> cr			
anic unavailable, enter alternate :	name adopted for the purpose of	transacting business in	Flarida. The al	construction in the state	Linued Liability C	mipany." "Li	L.C." or "LI
Delaware			85-2842337				
(Juriscliction under the law of which inverses limited liability company 1- organized)		3	3. IFEI muniber, il applicable;				
	(Date first transacted busic (See sections 605.0504 &	test in Florida, if prior 605.0903, F.S. to deter	10 registration.)				
1548 Taft Ct #203			F	O Box 110009			
Address of Principal Office)			6	(Muiling Address)	20 E		
Estero, FL 33928			<u>ې</u> .	Japles, FL 34108		001	
		<del></del>	-				  
Name and street addres	is of Florida registered	agent: (P.O. Bo	nx <u>NÒT</u> ac	ceptable)		でます。	
Name:	C T Corporation Sys	tem .					
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Isla	nd Road					
	Plantation			33324 , Florida			
(Ci:y)			, l'IGTICIA (24 code)				

Scott White Assistant Secretary

.

.

(Registered agent's signature)

. . .

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:		20594 Ardore Lane Address: Estero, FL 33928		
[]] Authorized	Estero, FL 33928	Authorized			
Person		Person			
DOther	Other	⊡Other	. □0ther		
Managor	Name:	Manager	Name;		
Member	Address:	Member	Address:		
Authorized		Authorized			
Person		Person	·		
[]Other	Other	Other	Other		
Manager	Name:	⊡Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:	Member	Address:		
[]Authorized		Authorized			
Person		l'erson			
Other	Other	□Other	Other		

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authemicated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes, a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an amborized person

Brice Louis Pelliccioni

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "P FAMILY HOLDING COMPANY LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "P FAMILY HOLDING COMPANY LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 203927809 Date: 10-23-20

3551621 8300

SR# 20208005421 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml